
JEE-O rio basin large specifications  |  May 2022
Models are subject to change and specs may contain typographical errors

Slight variations in the aesthetic appearance of the product, including the color, may occur after exposure to external influences such as sunlight, pollution or harmful chemicals

JEE-O rio basin large
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Article code: 		  SWMBAS75
			         White DADOquartz		

Material: 		  DADOquartz - Scratch & abrasion resistant

Waste diameter: 		  42mm

Dimensions:		  L 50 x W 38 x H 17,5 cm
Basin rim: 		  1 cm
Net weight: 		  7kg

Note: cast products are subject to size variation of +/-5 %

Dimension package:	 L 52 x W 50 x H 18 cm
Package weight: 		  1,2 kg

UV stability:		  6 / BSEN438

25 year warranty – The general conditions can be 
found on our website: www.jee-o.com/downloads

HS code:			  68109900
European Standard: 	 NEN-EN 14688-2015

42

500

38
0

A

17
5

10

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

DWG NO.

SHEET 1 OF 1

A3Large Rio
A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

42

500

38
0

A

17
5

10

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

DWG NO.

SHEET 1 OF 1

A3Large Rio
A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


